
 

 

OK v atletike ZŠ 
Dubnica nad Váhom 16.05.2017 

 

Výsledková listina 

Vygenerované 17.5.2017 o 13:10  

(117) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

CHROMIAK Martin  20.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  7,76 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

JÁŇA Matej  30.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  7,90 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

KOVÁČIK David  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  7,93 
 
q 

     

 
4 

 
 

NEMEČKAY Lukáš  15.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  7,99 
 
q 

     

 
5 

 
 

DERKA Sebastián  05.08.2001 ZŠ Ilava  8,04 
 
q 

     

 
6 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIK Erik  07.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,05 
 
q 

     

 
7 

 
 

ČIŽNÁR David  21.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,12 
       

 
8 

 
 

BELÁŇ Juraj  19.07.2002 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,14 
       

 
9 

 
 

SEPAHYAR Mykel  16.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,19 
       

 
10 

 
 

DLHÝ Michal  11.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,22 
       

 
11 

 
 

FARSKÝ Filip  21.07.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,26 
       

 
12 

 
 

PECUŠ Jakub  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  8,35 
       

 
13 

 
 

BAGIN Samuel  29.01.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,36 
       

 
=14 

 
 

ŠTEFANEC Marek  20.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,39 
       

 
=14 

 
 

MATEJKA David  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  8,39 
       

 
=14 

 
 

ONDREJEC Adrián  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,39 
       

 
17 

 
 

HLETKO Martin  20.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,44 
       

 
18 

 
 

BELIAN Daniel  15.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,51 
       

 
19 

 
 

URIČA Timotej  04.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,55 
       

 
20 

 
 

KUDLÍK Matej  28.02.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,71 
       

 
21 

 
 

LACHER Lukáš  25.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,72 
       

 
22 

 
 

PALČEK Adam  19.08.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,77 
       

 
23 

 
 

MUTALA Lukáš  23.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,79 
       

 
24 

 
 

HANTÁK Michal  08.05.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  8,84 
       

 
25 

 
 

BARTÁK Oliver  01.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,36 
       

 
26 

 
 

ĎURIŠ Tobias  26.02.2006 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,94 
       

   
 

RAČEK Alexander  21.05.2001 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  DNS 
       

 



(118) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

DERKA Sebastián  05.08.2001 ZŠ Ilava  8,04 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

ČIŽNÁR David  21.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,12 
       

 
3 

 
 

BELÁŇ Juraj  19.07.2002 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,14 
       

 
4 

 
 

DLHÝ Michal  11.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,22 
       

 
5 

 
 

BAGIN Samuel  29.01.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,36 
       

 
6 

 
 

BARTÁK Oliver  01.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,36 
       

 

+0,9 m/s 

(119) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

CHROMIAK Martin  20.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  7,76 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

JÁŇA Matej  30.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  7,90 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

FARSKÝ Filip  21.07.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,26 
       

 
4 

 
 

HLETKO Martin  20.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,44 
       

 
5 

 
 

HANTÁK Michal  08.05.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  8,84 
       

 
6 

 
 

ĎURIŠ Tobias  26.02.2006 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,94 
       

 

+0,6 m/s 

(120) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

KOVÁČIK David  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  7,93 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

NEMEČKAY Lukáš  15.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  7,99 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

MATEJKA David  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  8,39 
       

 
4 

 
 

KUDLÍK Matej  28.02.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,71 
       

 
5 

 
 

LACHER Lukáš  25.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,72 
       

 
6 

 
 

MUTALA Lukáš  23.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,79 
       

 

+1,2 m/s 

(121) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

SEPAHYAR Mykel  16.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,19 
       

 
2 

 
 

PECUŠ Jakub  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  8,35 
       

 
=3 

 
 

ŠTEFANEC Marek  20.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,39 
       

 
=3 

 
 

ONDREJEC Adrián  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,39 
       

 
5 

 
 

PALČEK Adam  19.08.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,77 
       

   
 

RAČEK Alexander  21.05.2001 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  DNS 
       

 

+1,6 m/s 



(122) 60m - Žiaci :: Rozbeh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIK Erik  07.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,05 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

BELIAN Daniel  15.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  8,51 
       

 
3 

 
 

URIČA Timotej  04.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,55 
       

 

+0,8 m/s 

(148) 60m - Žiaci :: Finále A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

CHROMIAK Martin  20.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  7,69 
       

 
2 

 
 

KOVÁČIK David  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  7,79 
       

 
3 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIK Erik  07.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  7,80  
      

 
4 

 
 

JÁŇA Matej  30.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  7,80  
      

 
5 

 
 

DERKA Sebastián  05.08.2001 ZŠ Ilava  7,91 
       

 
6 

 
 

NEMEČKAY Lukáš  15.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  7,92 
       

 

+0,3 m/s 

(123) 300m - Žiaci :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

PAGÁČ Peter  07.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  40,81 
       

 
2 

 
 

DERKA Sebastián  05.08.2001 ZŠ Ilava  41,04 
       

 
3 

 
 

TRUCHLÍK Michal  03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  41,81 
       

 
4 

 
 

JÁŇA Matej  30.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  42,23 
       

 
5 

 
 

BAHNA Nicolas  10.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  42,34 
       

 
6 

 
 

ROSINA Rastislav  22.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  42,51 
       

 
7 

 
 

KAPUSNÍK Lukáš  15.05.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  44,05 
       

 
8 

 
 

ONDRÁŠ Branislav  14.03.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  44,44 
       

 
9 

 
 

MROCEK Matúš  12.09.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  44,72 
       

 
10 

 
 

PETLÁK Adam  29.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  45,38 
       

 
11 

 
 

REŠETKA Pavol  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  45,61 
       

 
12 

 
 

DRUSO Michal  04.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  46,06 
       

 
13 

 
 

ONDREJEC Adrián  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  46,72 
       

 
14 

 
 

KUZMA Michal  15.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  47,27 
       

 
15 

 
 

VRÁBEL Martin  07.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  47,75 
       

 
16 

 
 

KRAMLÍK Dušan  08.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  48,03 
       

 
17 

 
 

DLHÝ Michal  11.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  48,25 
       

 
18 

 
 

HOLEČEK Tomáš  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  49,05 
       

 
19 

 
 

MARTOŠ Martin  29.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  49,07 
       

 
20 

 
 

ZÁVODSKÝ Samuel  25.03.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  49,43 
       

 
21 

 
 

LACHER Lukáš  25.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  49,51 
       

 
22 

 
 

BARTÁK Oliver  01.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  51,14 
       

 
23 

 
 

MAZÁK Martin  30.06.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  51,82 
       

 
24 

 
 

LACHER Tobias  15.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  52,02 
       



(124) 300m - Žiaci :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

DERKA Sebastián  05.08.2001 ZŠ Ilava  41,04 
       

 
2 

 
 

BAHNA Nicolas  10.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  42,34 
       

 
3 

 
 

DRUSO Michal  04.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  46,06 
       

 
4 

 
 

DLHÝ Michal  11.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  48,25 
       

 
5 

 
 

BARTÁK Oliver  01.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  51,14 
       

 
6 

 
 

LACHER Tobias  15.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  52,02 
       

(125) 300m - Žiaci :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

JÁŇA Matej  30.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  42,23 
       

 
2 

 
 

KAPUSNÍK Lukáš  15.05.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  44,05 
       

 
3 

 
 

KUZMA Michal  15.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  47,27 
       

 
4 

 
 

KRAMLÍK Dušan  08.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  48,03 
       

 
5 

 
 

HOLEČEK Tomáš  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  49,05 
       

 
6 

 
 

LACHER Lukáš  25.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  49,51 
       

(126) 300m - Žiaci :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

PAGÁČ Peter  07.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  40,81 
       

 
2 

 
 

ONDRÁŠ Branislav  14.03.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  44,44 
       

 
3 

 
 

MROCEK Matúš  12.09.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  44,72 
       

 
4 

 
 

PETLÁK Adam  29.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  45,38 
       

 
5 

 
 

ONDREJEC Adrián  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  46,72 
       

 
6 

 
 

MAZÁK Martin  30.06.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  51,82 
       

(127) 300m - Žiaci :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

TRUCHLÍK Michal  03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  41,81 
       

 
2 

 
 

ROSINA Rastislav  22.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  42,51 
       

 
3 

 
 

REŠETKA Pavol  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  45,61 
       

 
4 

 
 

VRÁBEL Martin  07.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  47,75 
       

 
5 

 
 

MARTOŠ Martin  29.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  49,07 
       

 
6 

 
 

ZÁVODSKÝ Samuel  25.03.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  49,43 
       

 



(128) 1000m - Žiaci :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (89) 

 

SEPAHYAR Mykel  16.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:09,22 
       

 
2 (56) 

 

VRÁBEL Martin  07.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  3:09,70 
       

 
3 (125) 

 

MUTALA Mário  24.07.2001 ZŠ Ilava  3:11,84 
       

 
4 (129) 

 

PALČEK Adam  19.08.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:13,78 
       

 
5 (126) 

 

MUTALA Lukáš  23.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:16,86 
       

 
6 (44) 

 

PECUŠ Jakub  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:18,66 
       

 
7 (8) 

 

OBERT Samuel  04.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:19,94 
       

 
8 (3) 

 

MATEJKA David  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  3:22,65 
       

 
9 (99) 

 

DRGA Martin  08.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:23,57 
       

 
10 (21) 

 

DRUSO Michal  04.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:24,25 
       

 
11 (46) 

 

KUZMA Michal  15.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:27,27 
       

 
12 (65) 

 

BELIAN Daniel  15.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:28,43 
       

 
13 (83) 

 

ŠTIBLÁRIK Erik  07.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:39,10 
       

 
14 (45) 

 

MOŠKO Marek  16.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:43,65 
       

 
15 (139) 

 

DUVAČ Frederik  15.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  3:44,90 
       

 
16 (57) 

 

TARABA Dávid  2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  3:47,46 
       

 
17 (24) 

 

HADZIMA Filip  19.07.2004 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:58,51 
       

 
18 (72) 

 

LACHER Tobias  15.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  4:02,27 
       

 
19 (30) 

 

JURČÍK Martin  25.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  4:07,11 
       

 
20 (7) 

 

PREKOP Ľuboš  22.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  4:40,79 
       

(129) 1000m - Žiaci :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (3) 

 

MATEJKA David  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  3:22,65 
       

 
2 (99) 

 

DRGA Martin  08.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:23,57 
       

 
3 (21) 

 

DRUSO Michal  04.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:24,25 
       

 
4 (46) 

 

KUZMA Michal  15.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:27,27 
       

 
5 (65) 

 

BELIAN Daniel  15.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:28,43 
       

 
6 (45) 

 

MOŠKO Marek  16.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:43,65 
       

 
7 (139) 

 

DUVAČ Frederik  15.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  3:44,90 
       

 
8 (24) 

 

HADZIMA Filip  19.07.2004 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:58,51 
       

 
9 (72) 

 

LACHER Tobias  15.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  4:02,27 
       

 
10 (30) 

 

JURČÍK Martin  25.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  4:07,11 
       

 



(130) 1000m - Žiaci :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (89) 

 

SEPAHYAR Mykel  16.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:09,22 
       

 
2 (56) 

 

VRÁBEL Martin  07.06.2001 ZŠ Ilava  3:09,70 
       

 
3 (125) 

 

MUTALA Mário  24.07.2001 ZŠ Ilava  3:11,84 
       

 
4 (129) 

 

PALČEK Adam  19.08.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:13,78 
       

 
5 (126) 

 

MUTALA Lukáš  23.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:16,86 
       

 
6 (44) 

 

PECUŠ Jakub  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:18,66 
       

 
7 (8) 

 

OBERT Samuel  04.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:19,94 
       

 
8 (83) 

 

ŠTIBLÁRIK Erik  07.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:39,10 
       

 
9 (57) 

 

TARABA Dávid  2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  3:47,46 
       

 
10 (7) 

 

PREKOP Ľuboš  22.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  4:40,79 
       

 



(104) Diaľka - Žiaci 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

BELÁŇ Juraj  19.07.2002 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  537 
       

 
2 

 
 

TRUCHLÍK Michal  03.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  516 
       

 
3 

 
 

KOVÁČIK Adrián  25.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  503 
       

 
4 

 
 

PAGÁČ Peter  07.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  503 
       

 
5 

 
 

MUTALA Mário  24.07.2001 ZŠ Ilava  496 
       

 
6 

 
 

ČIŽNÁR David  21.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  491 
       

 
7 

 
 

POTOCKÝ Jakub  29.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  490 
       

 
8 

 
 

HLETKO Martin  20.07.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  488 
       

 
9 

 
 

HUŇA Richard  01.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  485 
       

 
10 

 
 

NEMEČKAY Lukáš  15.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  473 
       

 
11 

 
 

FARSKÝ Filip  21.07.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  467 
       

 
12 

 
 

DOBRÍK Jakub  25.10.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  463 
       

 
13 

 
 

KUDLÍK Matej  28.02.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  459 
       

 
14 

 
 

CHROMIAK Martin  20.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  448 
       

 
15 

 
 

MARTOŠ Martin  29.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  444 
       

 
16 

 
 

DUDIK Patrik  23.03.2002 ZŠ Ilava  438 
       

 
17 

 
 

MARIENKA Jakub  02.10.2002 ZŠ Ilava  438 
       

 
18 

 
 

PATÁK Radoslav  13.07.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  437 
       

 
19 

 
 

HADZIMA Jakub  11.08.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  435 
       

 
20 

 
 

ŽILKA Patrik  28.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  423 
       

 
21 

 
 

SIEKEL Dominik  04.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  413 
       

 
22 

 
 

HANTÁK Michal  08.05.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  412 
       

 
23 

 
 

BAJZÍK Viliam  29.12.2005 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  344 
       

 
24 

 
 

HADZIMA Filip  19.07.2004 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  337 
       

   
 

BELIAN Daniel  15.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  DNS 
       

   
 

HRDLIČKA Miroslav  06.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

   
 

JANKOVIČ Marko  13.02.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

   
 

KOVÁČ Samuel  22.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  DNS 
       

   
 

REMŠÍK Marek  28.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

   
 

VRATKO Kluka  15.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
BELÁŇ Juraj  535 / +0,3 537 / +1,6 521 / +0,2 529 / +0,2 515 / +0,6 514 / +0,9 

 
TRUCHLÍK Michal  472 / +1,5 404 / +0,6 478 / +0,2 x 516 / +0,8 485 / +0,6 

 
KOVÁČIK Adrián  477 / +1,5 503 / +0,4 478 / +0,3 495 / +0,3 463 / +0,2 502 / +0,0 

 
PAGÁČ Peter  503 / +1,3 x 492 / +0,3 473 / +0,6 x 472 / +0,4 

 
MUTALA Mário  496 / +1,5 485 / +0,2 361 / +0,2 457 / +1,0 x 469 / +0,3 

 
ČIŽNÁR David  477 / +0,9 468 / +1,6 464 / +0,6 449 / +0,4 436 / +0,5 491 / +0,3 

 
POTOCKÝ Jakub  405 / +1,4 490 / +0,1 474 / +0,5 463 / +0,3 459 / +0,8 485 / +0,8 

 
HLETKO Martin  488 / +1,5 x 478 / +0,4 478 / +0,2 x 476 / +0,5 

 
HUŇA Richard  467 / +1,6 458 / +0,7 485 / +0,4 420 / +1,0 425 / +0,9 443 / +0,7 

 
NEMEČKAY Lukáš  473 / +1,2 x 450 / +0,7 

   

 
FARSKÝ Filip  458 / +0,7 409 / +1,4 467 / +0,1 

   

 
DOBRÍK Jakub  - 463 / +1,7 x 

   

 
KUDLÍK Matej  x x 459 / +0,8 

   

 
CHROMIAK Martin  436 / +1,4 448 / +0,3 x 

   



 
MARTOŠ Martin  x x 444 / +0,6 

   

 
DUDIK Patrik  432 / +0,8 438 / +1,3 306 / +0,1 

   

 
MARIENKA Jakub  423 / +1,7 412 / +0,7 438 / +0,7 

   

 
PATÁK Radoslav  437 / +1,9 x x 

   

 
HADZIMA Jakub  413 / +1,3 435 / +0,9 428 / +0,9 

   

 
ŽILKA Patrik  x 423 / +0,4 394 / +0,2 

   

 
SIEKEL Dominik  409 / +1,3 x 413 / +0,6 

   

 
HANTÁK Michal  304 / +1,3 368 / +0,8 412 / +0,8 

   

 
BAJZÍK Viliam  344 / +0,1 321 / +1,2 308 / +0,8 

   

 
HADZIMA Filip  x 337 / +1,0 x 

   

 



(105) Výška - Žiaci 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

JANÍČEK Tomáš  30.11.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  155 
       

 
2 

 
 

CYPRIAN Adam  31.07.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  150 
       

 
3 

 
 

PETLÁK Adam  29.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  150 
       

 
4 

 
 

KOVÁČ Samuel  22.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  150 
       

 
5 

 
 

HOLEČEK Tomáš  23.06.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  150 
       

 
6 

 
 

PATÁK Radoslav  13.07.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  145 
       

 
7 

 
 

POTOCKÝ Jakub  29.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  145 
       

 
8 

 
 

SVENTEK Patrik  07.10.2001 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  145 
       

 
9 

 
 

KAPUSNÍK Lukáš  15.05.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  145 
       

 
10 

 
 

BAJČÍK Richard  27.11.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  145 
       

 
11 

 
 

MAZÁK Martin  30.06.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  145 
       

 
12 

 
 

HRDLIČKA Miroslav  06.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  140 
       

 
13 

 
 

KOCIAN Tomáš  16.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  140 
       

 
14 

 
 

KOVÁČIK Adrián  25.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  135 
       

 
15 

 
 

BAGÍN Timotej  22.03.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  135 
       

 
16 

 
 

HRUBIŠKO Filip  19.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  135 
       

 
17 

 
 

VRATKO Kluka  15.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  130 
       

 
18 

 
 

ŽILKA Patrik  28.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  130 
       

 
19 

 
 

DUVAČ Frederik  15.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  130 
       

   
 

BALKO Lukáš  18.05.2006 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  NM 
       

   
 

FEJA Samuel  26.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  NM 
       

   
 

ONDRÁŠ Filip  28.03.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  NM 
       

   
 

SIEKEL Dominik  04.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  NM 
       

   
 

BARANKA Damian  19.11.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

 

  
125 130 135 140 145 150 155 

 
JANÍČEK Tomáš  o o o o o o o 

 
CYPRIAN Adam  - o o xo o xo xxx 

 
PETLÁK Adam  o o xo xo xo xo xxx 

 
KOVÁČ Samuel  o o o o o xxo xxx 

 
HOLEČEK Tomáš  o xo o o o xxo xxx 

 
PATÁK Radoslav  o o o o o xxx 

 

 
POTOCKÝ Jakub  o o o xo o xxx 

 

 
SVENTEK Patrik  o o o xo xo xxx 

 

 
KAPUSNÍK Lukáš  o o o xxo xo xxx 

 

 
BAJČÍK Richard  xxo xxo o o xo xxx 

 

 
MAZÁK Martin  o o o xo xxo 

  

 
HRDLIČKA Miroslav  o o o xxo xxx 

  

 
KOCIAN Tomáš  o xo xxo xxo xxx 

  

 
KOVÁČIK Adrián  o o o xxx 

   

 
BAGÍN Timotej  xo o xo xxx 

   

 
HRUBIŠKO Filip  o o xxo xxx 

   

 
VRATKO Kluka  - o xxx 

    

 
ŽILKA Patrik  o xo xxx 

    

 
DUVAČ Frederik  o xxo xxx 

    

 
BALKO Lukáš  xxx 

      

 
FEJA Samuel  xxx 

      



 
ONDRÁŠ Filip  xxx 

      

 
SIEKEL Dominik  xxx 

      

 



(106) Guľa [4kg] - Žiaci 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

MROCEK Matúš  12.09.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  13,44 
       

 
2 

 
 

PAGÁČ Rastislav  29.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  13,22 
       

 
3 

 
 

BAHNA Nicolas  10.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  13,05 
       

 
4 

 
 

BAJČÍK Richard  27.11.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  12,97 
       

 
5 

 
 

GABAJ Noel  12.02.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  12,22 
       

 
6 

 
 

FEJA Samuel  26.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  12,20 
       

 
7 

 
 

FLORIŠ Filip  25.05.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  11,92 
       

 
8 

 
 

ONDRÁŠ Branislav  14.03.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  11,63 
       

 
9 

 
 

SVENTEK Patrik  07.10.2001 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  11,30 
       

 
10 

 
 

ŠTEFANEC Marek  20.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  11,22 
       

 
11 

 
 

DOBRÍK Jakub  2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  10,95 
       

 
12 

 
 

PREKOP Jozef  24.04.2001 ZŠ Ilava  10,87 
       

 
13 

 
 

ČORNEI Martin  13.06.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  10,48 
       

 
14 

 
 

SLIEPKA Maroš  02.05.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  10,40 
       

 
15 

 
 

KUCHARIK Matej  21.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  10,34 
       

 
16 

 
 

TARABA Dávid  2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  10,23 
       

 
17 

 
 

OSTROLŽÍK Jakub  24.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  10,17 
       

 
18 

 
 

ADAMOVIČ Miroslav  30.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Dominika Dubnica nad Váhom  9,76 
       

 
19 

 
 

BAGIN Samuel  29.01.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  9,72 
       

 
20 

 
 

ANTALA Dušan  06.03.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  9,15 
       

 
21 

 
 

KRAMLÍK Dušan  08.07.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,77 
       

   
 

BARANKA Damian  19.11.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

   
 

HADZIMA Jakub  11.08.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  DNS 
       

   
 

REŠETKA Pavol  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

   
 

ZHANAČ Damian  05.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
MROCEK Matúš  13,44 10,73 x 

   

 
PAGÁČ Rastislav  13,22 x x 

   

 
BAHNA Nicolas  13,05 - - 

   

 
BAJČÍK Richard  12,66 12,97 12,66 

   

 
GABAJ Noel  12,22 11,33 11,78 

   

 
FEJA Samuel  12,13 12,20 10,61 

   

 
FLORIŠ Filip  11,92 11,28 10,45 

   

 
ONDRÁŠ Branislav  x x 11,63 

   

 
SVENTEK Patrik  10,95 11,05 11,30 

   

 
ŠTEFANEC Marek  x 11,22 x 

   

 
DOBRÍK Jakub  10,32 10,95 10,37 

   

 
PREKOP Jozef  9,84 10,87 10,87 

   

 
ČORNEI Martin  x 8,53 10,48 

   

 
SLIEPKA Maroš  9,70 10,40 9,98 

   

 
KUCHARIK Matej  9,75 9,51 10,34 

   

 
TARABA Dávid  8,90 x 10,23 

   

 
OSTROLŽÍK Jakub  9,94 10,17 9,89 

   

 
ADAMOVIČ Miroslav  9,40 9,20 9,76 

   

 
BAGIN Samuel  9,72 9,30 9,60 

   



 
ANTALA Dušan  9,15 x 9,15 

   

 
KRAMLÍK Dušan  8,77 x x 

   

 



(107) Kriketová loptička - Žiaci 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

PAGÁČ Rastislav  29.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  67,24 
       

 
2 

 
 

SLUŠTÍK Adam  28.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  64,11 
       

 
3 

 
 

GABAJ Noel  12.02.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  62,65 
       

 
4 

 
 

CYPRIAN Adam  31.07.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  62,42 
       

 
5 

 
 

RAČEK Alexander  21.05.2001 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  61,62 
       

 
6 

 
 

OSTROLŽÍK Jakub  24.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  59,50 
       

 
7 

 
 

MARIENKA Jakub  02.10.2002 ZŠ Ilava  58,83 
       

 
8 

 
 

SLIEPKA Maroš  02.05.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  58,28 
       

 
9 

 
 

DRGA Martin  08.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  58,26 
       

 
10 

 
 

FLORIŠ Filip  25.05.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  58,00 
       

 
11 

 
 

DUDIK Patrik  23.03.2002 ZŠ Ilava  52,50 
       

 
12 

 
 

DOBRÍK Jakub  25.10.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  51,10 
       

 
13 

 
 

REMŠÍK Marek  28.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  50,30 
       

 
14 

 
 

MARTOŠ Martin  29.03.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  49,50 
       

 
15 

 
 

BAGÍN Timotej  22.03.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  48,60 
       

 
16 

 
 

URIČA Timotej  04.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  47,97 
       

 
17 

 
 

ZHANAČ Damian  05.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  47,80 
       

 
18 

 
 

ZÁVODSKÝ Samuel  25.03.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  47,74 
       

 
19 

 
 

BURIAN Peter  17.10.2003 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  46,50 
       

 
20 

 
 

ČORNEI Martin  13.06.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  44,15 
       

 
21 

 
 

ANTALA Dušan  06.03.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  42,49 
       

 
22 

 
 

ONDRÁŠ Filip  28.03.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  36,62 
       

 
23 

 
 

PREKOP Jozef  24.04.2001 ZŠ Ilava  33,49 
       

 
24 

 
 

BALKO Lukáš  18.05.2006 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  33,05 
       

 



(149) 4 x 60m - Žiaci :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  31,19 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  31,77 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  31,83 
       

 
4 

 
 

ZŠ Ilava "A"  
 

ZŠ Ilava  32,09 
       

 
5 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  32,37 
       

 
6 

 
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  33,21 
       

 
7 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  33,45 
       

 
8 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  33,61 
       

 
9 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "B"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  33,91 
       

 
10 

 
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  37,55 
       

   
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

(150) 4 x 60m - Žiaci :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  31,77 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ Ilava "A"  
 

ZŠ Ilava  32,09 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  32,37 
       

 
4 

 
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  33,21 
       

 
5 

 
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  37,55 
       

   
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

(151) 4 x 60m - Žiaci :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  31,19 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  31,83 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  33,45 
       

 
4 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  33,61 
       

 
5 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "B"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  33,91 
       

(155) Bodovanie - Žiaci 

 
# 

  
 Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  767 
       

 
2 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  712 

       

 
3 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  680 

       

 
4 

 
 

 
ZŠ Ilava  661 

       

 
5 

 
 

 
ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  600 

       

 
6 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  591 

       

 
7 

 
 

 
SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  578 

       

 
8 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  517 

       

 
9 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  472 

       

 
10 

 
 

 
ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  404 

       



(131) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

KIŠKOVÁ Katarína  27.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,23 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

VOZÁROVÁ Emma  26.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,55 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Nelli  02.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,62 
 
q 

     

 
4 

 
 

BOŽIKOVÁ Mária  06.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,64 
 
q 

     

 
5 

 
 

RAFAJOVÁ Soňa  19.12.2002 ZŠ Ilava  8,70 
 
q 

     

 
6 

 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína  13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,72 
 
q 

     

 
7 

 
 

FAJEROVÁ Liana  19.12.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,74 
       

 
8 

 
 

GOMBÁROVÁ Barbora  20.06.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,82 
       

 
9 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIKOVÁ Sandra  01.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,83 
       

 
10 

 
 

VRÁBLOVÁ Vanesa  10.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,86 
       

 
11 

 
 

ŠATKOVÁ Eva  07.09.2001 ZŠ Ilava  9,20 
       

 
12 

 
 

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  9,21 
       

 
=13 

 
 

DOLEŽELOVÁ Ema  06.02.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  9,22 
       

 
=13 

 
 

HRBÁČIKOVÁ Andrea  10.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  9,22 
       

 
15 

 
 

TRENČANOVÁ Monika  23.04.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,25 
       

 
16 

 
 

TRNKOVÁ Veronika  20.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  9,31 
       

 
17 

 
 

RAJNÍČKOVÁ Lenka  19.10.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  9,36 
       

 
18 

 
 

BARTOŠOVÁ Simona  10.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,44 
       

 
19 

 
 

ČIČKOVÁ Michaela  13.01.2002 ZŠ Ilava  9,54 
       

 
20 

 
 

KVASNICOVÁ Kamila  17.10.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  9,60 
       

 
21 

 
 

VOJTECHOVÁ Kvetoslava  18.11.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,69 
       

 
22 

 
 

VRÁBLIKOVÁ Katarína  30.08.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  9,74 
       

 
23 

 
 

MOJTOVÁ Lucia  09.04.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  9,82 
       

 
24 

 
 

SLOVÁKOVÁ Adriánka  28.09.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,90 
       

 
25 

 
 

DURECHOVÁ Timea  31.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  9,92 
       

   
 

TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  15.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

(132) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

BOŽIKOVÁ Mária  06.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,64 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

FAJEROVÁ Liana  19.12.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  8,74 
       

 
3 

 
 

DOLEŽELOVÁ Ema  06.02.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  9,22 
       

 
4 

 
 

BARTOŠOVÁ Simona  10.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,44 
       

 
5 

 
 

ČIČKOVÁ Michaela  13.01.2002 ZŠ Ilava  9,54 
       

 
6 

 
 

DURECHOVÁ Timea  31.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  9,92 
       

 

+1,2 m/s 



(133) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

KIŠKOVÁ Katarína  27.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,23 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Nelli  02.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,62 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

GOMBÁROVÁ Barbora  20.06.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,82 
       

 
4 

 
 

HRBÁČIKOVÁ Andrea  10.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  9,22 
       

 
5 

 
 

KVASNICOVÁ Kamila  17.10.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  9,60 
       

 
6 

 
 

MOJTOVÁ Lucia  09.04.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  9,82 
       

 

+1,6 m/s 

(134) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

RAFAJOVÁ Soňa  19.12.2002 ZŠ Ilava  8,70 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína  13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,72 
 
q 

     

 
3 

 
 

ŠATKOVÁ Eva  07.09.2001 ZŠ Ilava  9,20 
       

 
4 

 
 

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  9,21 
       

 
5 

 
 

RAJNÍČKOVÁ Lenka  19.10.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  9,36 
       

 
6 

 
 

SLOVÁKOVÁ Adriánka  28.09.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,90 
       

 

+1,5 m/s 

(135) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

VOZÁROVÁ Emma  26.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,55 
 
q 

     

 
2 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIKOVÁ Sandra  01.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  8,83 
       

 
3 

 
 

TRENČANOVÁ Monika  23.04.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  9,25 
       

 
4 

 
 

TRNKOVÁ Veronika  20.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  9,31 
       

 
5 

 
 

VOJTECHOVÁ Kvetoslava  18.11.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,69 
       

   
 

TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  15.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  DNS 
       

 

+0,0 m/s 

(136) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh E 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

VRÁBLOVÁ Vanesa  10.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,86 
       

 
2 

 
 

VRÁBLIKOVÁ Katarína  30.08.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  9,74 
       

 

+1,5 m/s 



(146) 60m - Žiačky :: Finále A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

KIŠKOVÁ Katarína  27.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,01 
       

 
2 

 
 

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Nelli  02.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  8,35 
       

 
3 

 
 

VOZÁROVÁ Emma  26.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,43 
       

 
4 

 
 

RAFAJOVÁ Soňa  19.12.2002 ZŠ Ilava  8,65 
       

 
5 

 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína  13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  8,75 
       

 
6 

 
 

BOŽIKOVÁ Mária  06.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,76 
       

 

+0,4 m/s 

(137) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

RAGASOVÁ Alžbeta  06.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  48,22 
       

 
2 

 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína  13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  49,30 
       

 
3 

 
 

ŽITNÁ Adela  08.05.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  49,74 
       

 
4 

 
 

RAJNÍČKOVÁ Lenka  19.10.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  51,04 
       

 
5 

 
 

KOHÚTOVÁ Martina  18.11.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  51,25 
       

 
6 

 
 

TRENČANOVÁ Monika  23.04.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  51,34 
       

 
7 

 
 

PAGÁČOVÁ Lucia  10.05.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  51,59 
       

 
8 

 
 

DANKOVÁ Amy  22.01.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  52,05 
       

 
9 

 
 

BAGÍNOVÁ Viktória  18.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  52,11 
       

 
10 

 
 

PEJKOVÁ Ema  05.08.2002 ZŠ Ilava  52,84 
       

 
11 

 
 

LEITMANOVÁ Iris  17.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  53,41 
       

 
12 

 
 

ADAMCOVÁ Romana  07.10.2002 ZŠ Ilava  53,97 
       

 
13 

 
 

VRÁBLIKOVÁ Katka  30.08.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  54,56 
       

 
14 

 
 

BAJČÍKOVÁ Aneta  21.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  55,91 
       

 
15 

 
 

ESSENDEROVÁ Lucia  22.06.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  57,63 
       

 
16 

 
 

POLIAKOVÁ Ema  21.09.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  57,80 
       

 
17 

 
 

VANKOVÁ Viktória  26.11.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  57,82 
       

 
18 

 
 

HÝREŠOVÁ Miriam  02.08.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  58,61 
       

 
19 

 
 

TEHLÁROVÁ Michela  25.07.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  1:01,10 
       

 
20 

 
 

TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  15.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  1:01,42 
       

 
21 

 
 

BURIANOVÁ Timea  30.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  1:01,59 
       

 
22 

 
 

ĎURČOVÁ Vanesa  13.06.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  1:02,03 
       

   
 

ČAČKOVÁ Nikola  04.03.2005 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  DNS 
       

(138) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

DANKOVÁ Amy  22.01.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  52,05 
       

 
2 

 
 

BAGÍNOVÁ Viktória  18.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  52,11 
       

 
3 

 
 

ADAMCOVÁ Romana  07.10.2002 ZŠ Ilava  53,97 
       

 
4 

 
 

BAJČÍKOVÁ Aneta  21.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  55,91 
       

 
5 

 
 

BURIANOVÁ Timea  30.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  1:01,59 
       

   
 

ČAČKOVÁ Nikola  04.03.2005 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  DNS 
       



(139) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

KOHÚTOVÁ Martina  18.11.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  51,25 
       

 
2 

 
 

PAGÁČOVÁ Lucia  10.05.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  51,59 
       

 
3 

 
 

LEITMANOVÁ Iris  17.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  53,41 
       

 
4 

 
 

ESSENDEROVÁ Lucia  22.06.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  57,63 
       

 
5 

 
 

HÝREŠOVÁ Miriam  02.08.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv. Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  58,61 
       

 
6 

 
 

ĎURČOVÁ Vanesa  13.06.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  1:02,03 
       

(140) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh C 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

RAGASOVÁ Alžbeta  06.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  48,22 
       

 
2 

 
 

ŠEDOVÁ Kristína  13.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  49,30 
       

 
3 

 
 

RAJNÍČKOVÁ Lenka  19.10.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  51,04 
       

 
4 

 
 

PEJKOVÁ Ema  05.08.2002 ZŠ Ilava  52,84 
       

 
5 

 
 

POLIAKOVÁ Ema  21.09.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  57,80 
       

 
6 

 
 

TEHLÁROVÁ Michela  25.07.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  1:01,10 
       

(141) 300m - Žiačky :: Beh D 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ŽITNÁ Adela  08.05.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  49,74 
       

 
2 

 
 

TRENČANOVÁ Monika  23.04.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  51,34 
       

 
3 

 
 

VRÁBLIKOVÁ Katka  30.08.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  54,56 
       

 
4 

 
 

VANKOVÁ Viktória  26.11.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  57,82 
       

 
5 

 
 

TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  15.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  1:01,42 
       

 



(142) 800m - Žiačky :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (89) 

 

RAGASOVÁ Alžbeta  06.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  2:32,80 
       

 
2 (21) 

 

GOMBÁROVÁ Barbora  20.06.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  2:33,87 
       

 
3 (126) 

 

ŠÍROVÁ Lucia  10.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  2:50,44 
       

 
4 (56) 

 

ČEREPANOVÁ Tatiana  08.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  2:51,73 
       

 
5 (72) 

 

GALKOVÁ Nina  07.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  2:52,81 
       

 
6 (99) 

 

ČEPELOVÁ Dária  20.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  2:56,05 
       

 
7 (8) 

 

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:08,15 
       

 
8 (53) 

 

UHERKOVÁ Katarína  25.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  3:10,22 
       

 
9 (44) 

 

SICHANHOVÁ Diana  16.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:11,42 
       

 
10 (46) 

 

BAJČÍKOVÁ Aneta  21.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,07 
       

 
11 (7) 

 

LEITMANOVÁ Iris  17.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:17,25 
       

 
12 (24) 

 

KVASNICOVÁ Kamila  17.10.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:21,33 
       

 
13 (25) 

 

TEHLÁROVÁ Michela  25.07.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:21,58 
       

 
14 (125) 

 

STAŇOVÁ Simona  07.01.2002 ZŠ Ilava  3:24,85 
       

 
15 (139) 

 

OCHRANOVÁ Sabina  16.10.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:24,89 
       

 
16 (65) 

 

ESSENDEROVÁ Lucia  22.06.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:31,95 
       

 
17 (45) 

 

ČAČKOVÁ Nikola  04.03.2005 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  3:35,27 
       

 
18 (30) 

 

BOŽIKOVÁ Mária  06.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:39,89 
       

 
19 (129) 

 

MILINISTENFEROVÁ Viktória  12.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  4:01,23 
       

  
(57) 

 

FABUŠOVÁ Nikola  07.11.2002 ZŠ Ilava  DNF 
       

(143) 800m - Žiačky :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (21) 

 

GOMBÁROVÁ Barbora  20.06.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  2:33,87 
       

 
2 (56) 

 

ČEREPANOVÁ Tatiana  08.04.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  2:51,73 
       

 
3 (72) 

 

GALKOVÁ Nina  07.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  2:52,81 
       

 
4 (99) 

 

ČEPELOVÁ Dária  20.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  2:56,05 
       

 
5 (46) 

 

BAJČÍKOVÁ Aneta  21.06.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,07 
       

 
6 (24) 

 

KVASNICOVÁ Kamila  17.10.2004 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  3:21,33 
       

 
7 (65) 

 

ESSENDEROVÁ Lucia  22.06.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:31,95 
       

 
8 (45) 

 

ČAČKOVÁ Nikola  04.03.2005 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  3:35,27 
       

 
9 (30) 

 

BOŽIKOVÁ Mária  06.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  3:39,89 
       

  
(57) 

 

FABUŠOVÁ Nikola  07.11.2002 ZŠ Ilava  DNF 
       

 



(144) 800m - Žiačky :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 (89) 

 

RAGASOVÁ Alžbeta  06.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  2:32,80 
       

 
2 (126) 

 

ŠÍROVÁ Lucia  10.06.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  2:50,44 
       

 
3 (8) 

 

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Viktória  30.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:08,15 
       

 
4 (53) 

 

UHERKOVÁ Katarína  25.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  3:10,22 
       

 
5 (44) 

 

SICHANHOVÁ Diana  16.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:11,42 
       

 
6 (7) 

 

LEITMANOVÁ Iris  17.09.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  3:17,25 
       

 
7 (25) 

 

TEHLÁROVÁ Michela  25.07.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  3:21,58 
       

 
8 (125) 

 

STAŇOVÁ Simona  07.01.2002 ZŠ Ilava  3:24,85 
       

 
9 (139) 

 

OCHRANOVÁ Sabina  16.10.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  3:24,89 
       

 
10 (129) 

 

MILINISTENFEROVÁ Viktória  12.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  4:01,23 
       

 



(112) Diaľka - Žiačky 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ŽUFFOVÁ Patrícia  15.02.2002 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  427 
       

 
2 

 
 

BAGÍNOVÁ Viktória  18.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  409 
       

 
3 

 
 

MATLÁKOVÁ Vanesa  05.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  402 
       

 
4 

 
 

VANKOVÁ Viktória  26.11.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  397 
       

 
5 

 
 

ŠATKOVÁ Eva  07.09.2001 ZŠ Ilava  390 
       

 
6 

 
 

HELBYCHOVÁ Barbora  15.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  389 
       

 
7 

 
 

BURANSKÁ Bibiana  23.11.2002 ZŠ Ilava  388 
       

 
8 

 
 

MAZÁNOVÁ Alexandra  07.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  378 
       

 
9 

 
 

OCHRANOVÁ Sabina  16.10.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  377 
       

 
10 

 
 

DANKOVÁ Amy  22.01.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  370 
       

 
11 

 
 

MINĎÁROVÁ Andrea  09.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  365 
       

 
12 

 
 

MIKUŠINCOVÁ Nelli  02.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  365 
       

 
13 

 
 

TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  15.11.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  361 
       

 
14 

 
 

KOLENOVÁ Adela  11.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  352 
       

 
15 

 
 

SLOVÁKOVÁ Adriánka  28.09.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  340 
       

 
16 

 
 

FABUŠOVÁ Nikola  07.11.2002 ZŠ Ilava  329 
       

 
17 

 
 

BARTOŠOVÁ Simona  10.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  316 
       

 
18 

 
 

MOJTOVÁ Lucia  09.04.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  265 
       

   
 

DOLEŽELOVÁ Ema  06.02.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  NM 
       

   
 

TRNKOVÁ Veronika  20.10.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  NM 
       

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
ŽUFFOVÁ Patrícia  394 / +0,9 - 416 / +0,7 414 / +1,5 427 / +1,6 424 / +1,6 

 
BAGÍNOVÁ Viktória  406 / +0,6 409 / +0,6 396 / +0,2 377 / +0,3 405 / +1,5 398 / +1,3 

 
MATLÁKOVÁ Vanesa  379 / +0,9 372 / +0,8 x 373 / +0,2 388 / +1,1 402 / +1,3 

 
VANKOVÁ Viktória  350 / +0,3 362 / +0,2 379 / +0,3 397 / +1,3 380 / +1,5 381 / +1,6 

 
ŠATKOVÁ Eva  389 / +0,1 x 368 / +0,1 377 / +1,3 390 / +1,6 389 / +1,5 

 
HELBYCHOVÁ Barbora  383 / +1,6 387 / +0,3 371 / +1,7 373 / +0,2 389 / +1,5 x 

 
BURANSKÁ Bibiana  362 / +0,6 388 / +0,6 359 / +1,2 368 / +0,2 379 / +1,6 357 / +1,4 

 
MAZÁNOVÁ Alexandra  359 / +0,3 - 378 / +0,4 - - - 

 
OCHRANOVÁ Sabina  377 / +0,7 x 276 / +0,3 x 338 / +1,0 298 / +1,3 

 
DANKOVÁ Amy  343 / +0,3 366 / +0,3 370 / +1,6 

   

 
MINĎÁROVÁ Andrea  326 / +0,6 283 / +0,0 365 / +0,9 

   

 
MIKUŠINCOVÁ Nelli  x x 365 / +0,3 

   

 
TOMANIČKOVÁ Ema  327 / +0,3 361 / +0,3 x 

   

 
KOLENOVÁ Adela  352 / +1,6 - 316 / +0,2 

   

 
SLOVÁKOVÁ Adriánka  340 / +0,1 307 / -0,2 315 / +0,4 

   

 
FABUŠOVÁ Nikola  329 / +1,2 x x 

   

 
BARTOŠOVÁ Simona  314 / +0,8 285 / +0,5 316 / +0,1 

   

 
MOJTOVÁ Lucia  258 / +0,2 x 265 / +0,6 

   

 
DOLEŽELOVÁ Ema  x x x 

   

 
TRNKOVÁ Veronika  x x x 

   

 



(113) Výška - Žiačky 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

VOZÁROVÁ Emma  26.05.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  145 
       

 
2 

 
 

VRÁBLOVÁ Vanesa  10.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  140 
       

 
3 

 
 

MATLÁKOVÁ Vanesa  05.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  135 
       

 
4 

 
 

KURICOVÁ Sára  23.12.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  135 
       

 
5 

 
 

BIELIKOVÁ Vanesa  21.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  135 
       

 
6 

 
 

ŠTIBLÁRIKOVÁ Sandra  01.02.2004 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  130 
       

 
7 

 
 

BURIANOVÁ Timea  30.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  125 
       

 
8 

 
 

GALKOVÁ Nina  07.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  120 
       

 
9 

 
 

ČEPELOVÁ Dária  20.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  120 
       

 
10 

 
 

HELBYCHOVÁ Barbora  15.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  120 
       

 
11 

 
 

KOHÚTOVÁ Martina  18.11.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  115 
       

   
 

ĎURČOVÁ Vanesa  13.06.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  NM 
       

   
 

MATEIČKOVÁ Jana  08.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  NM 
       

   
 

POLIAKOVÁ Ema  21.09.2004 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  NM 
       

   
 

VOJTECHOVÁ Kvetoslava  18.11.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  NM 
       

   
 

ZAHRADNÍČKOVÁ Monika  28.07.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  NM 
       

 

  
115 120 125 130 135 140 145 147 

 
VOZÁROVÁ Emma  o o o o o xo o xxx 

 
VRÁBLOVÁ Vanesa  o o o o o o xxx 

 

 
MATLÁKOVÁ Vanesa  o o o o o xxx 

  

 
KURICOVÁ Sára  o o xo xo xo xxx 

  

 
BIELIKOVÁ Vanesa  o xxo o xo xxo 

   

 
ŠTIBLÁRIKOVÁ Sandra  o xo o xxo xxx 

   

 
BURIANOVÁ Timea  xo xxo o xxx 

    

 
GALKOVÁ Nina  o o xxx 

     

 
ČEPELOVÁ Dária  xo o xxx 

     

 
HELBYCHOVÁ Barbora  o xxo xxx 

     

 
KOHÚTOVÁ Martina  o xxx 

      

 
ĎURČOVÁ Vanesa  xxx 

       

 
MATEIČKOVÁ Jana  xxx 

       

 
POLIAKOVÁ Ema  xxx 

       

 
VOJTECHOVÁ Kvetoslava  xxx 

       

 
ZAHRADNÍČKOVÁ Monika  xxx 

       

 



(114) Guľa [3kg] - Žiačky 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

BIELIKOVÁ Vanesa  21.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  9,17 
       

 
2 

 
 

ADAMCOVÁ Romana  07.10.2002 ZŠ Ilava  9,09 
       

 
3 

 
 

UHERKOVÁ Katarína  25.10.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  9,08 
       

 
4 

 
 

MAZÁNOVÁ Alexandra  07.02.2002 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,60 
       

 
5 

 
 

ŠIMEKOVÁ Lenka  18.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,40 
       

 
6 

 
 

KRŠKOVÁ Alexandra  03.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  8,26 
       

 
7 

 
 

KOLENOVÁ Adela  11.12.2001 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  8,03 
       

 
8 

 
 

ŽUFFOVÁ Patrícia  15.02.2002 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  7,88 
       

 
9 

 
 

REBROVÁ Lívia  16.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  7,84 
       

 
10 

 
 

CIBUĽOVÁ Lívia  23.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  7,72 
       

 
11 

 
 

NOVOSÁDOVÁ Kristína  26.08.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  7,48 
       

 
12 

 
 

MILINISTENFEROVÁ Viktória  12.09.2003 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  6,93 
       

 
13 

 
 

VICENOVÁ Adela  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  6,86 
       

 
14 

 
 

OBRCIANOVÁ Zuzana  28.11.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  6,71 
       

 
15 

 
 

MINĎÁROVÁ Monika  16.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  6,49 
       

 
16 

 
 

MONČEKOVÁ Alžbeta  26.08.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  6,14 
       

 
17 

 
 

GABRHELOVÁ Kristína  09.08.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  4,92 
       

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
BIELIKOVÁ Vanesa  8,69 9,17 8,75 

   

 
ADAMCOVÁ Romana  7,58 8,00 9,09 

   

 
UHERKOVÁ Katarína  8,52 8,87 9,08 

   

 
MAZÁNOVÁ Alexandra  7,90 8,60 8,17 

   

 
ŠIMEKOVÁ Lenka  8,40 7,94 7,64 

   

 
KRŠKOVÁ Alexandra  7,55 7,64 8,26 

   

 
KOLENOVÁ Adela  x 8,03 7,89 

   

 
ŽUFFOVÁ Patrícia  x 7,88 7,64 

   

 
REBROVÁ Lívia  7,40 7,26 7,84 

   

 
CIBUĽOVÁ Lívia  6,97 7,72 x 

   

 
NOVOSÁDOVÁ Kristína  7,06 7,48 7,22 

   

 
MILINISTENFEROVÁ Viktória  6,93 6,46 6,39 

   

 
VICENOVÁ Adela  x 6,23 6,86 

   

 
OBRCIANOVÁ Zuzana  x 6,71 x 

   

 
MINĎÁROVÁ Monika  x 6,49 5,50 

   

 
MONČEKOVÁ Alžbeta  5,55 5,83 6,14 

   

 
GABRHELOVÁ Kristína  4,92 3,61 4,44 

   

 



(115) Kriketová loptička - Žiačky 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

HRBÁČIKOVÁ Andrea  10.03.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  49,90 
       

 
2 

 
 

ŠIMEKOVÁ Lenka  18.04.2002 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  46,47 
       

 
3 

 
 

KRŠKOVÁ Alexandra  03.02.2003 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  41,70 
       

 
4 

 
 

NOVOSÁDOVÁ Kristína  26.08.2001 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  41,57 
       

 
5 

 
 

DURECHOVÁ Timea  31.08.2001 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  40,60 
       

 
6 

 
 

REBROVÁ Lívia  16.01.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  39,80 
       

 
7 

 
 

DRESTOVÁ Diana  05.02.2002 ZŠ Ilava  38,80 
       

 
8 

 
 

FAJEROVÁ Liana  19.12.2003 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  36,90 
       

 
9 

 
 

KOPŠOVÁ Vanesa  13.07.2001 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  35,00 
       

 
10 

 
 

KOČKOVSKÁ Simona  07.07.2003 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  34,33 
       

 
11 

 
 

CIBUĽOVÁ Lívia  23.09.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  33,96 
       

 
12 

 
 

VICENOVÁ Adela  03.06.2002 ZŠ Ilava  33,49 
       

 
13 

 
 

MARGUŠOVÁ Katarína  15.04.2004 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  33,23 
       

 
14 

 
 

MINĎÁROVÁ Andrea  09.12.2003 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  33,15 
       

 
15 

 
 

MATEIČKOVÁ Jana  08.08.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  33,05 
       

 
16 

 
 

GABRHELOVÁ Kristína  09.08.2002 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  24,60 
       

 
17 

 
 

ŠTEFANCOVÁ Jessica  13.07.2005 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  23,90 
       

 
18 

 
 

OBRCIANOVÁ Zuzana  28.11.2002 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  20,40 
       

   
 

MINĎÁROVÁ Monika  16.01.2002 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

(152) 4 x 60m - Žiačky :: Beh - sumár 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  34,05 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  34,45 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  35,78 
       

 
4 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  35,82 
       

 
5 

 
 

ZŠ Ilava "A"  
 

ZŠ Ilava  35,85 
       

 
6 

 
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  36,11 
       

 
7 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "B"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  36,22 
       

 
8 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  36,64 
       

 
9 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  37,12 
       

 
10 

 
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  37,31 
       

   
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       

(153) 4 x 60m - Žiačky :: Beh A 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  34,05 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  34,45 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ Ilava "A"  
 

ZŠ Ilava  35,85 
       

 
4 

 
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  36,11 
       

 
5 

 
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica "A"  
 

ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  37,31 
       

   
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  DNS 
       



(154) 4 x 60m - Žiačky :: Beh B 

 
# 

  
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  35,78 
       

 
2 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  35,82 
       

 
3 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom "B"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  36,22 
       

 
4 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  36,64 
       

 
5 

 
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca "A"  
 

ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  37,12 
       

(156) Bodovanie - Žiačky 

 
# 

  
 Klub / Krajina Výkon 

       

 
1 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  733 
       

 
2 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom  692 
       

 
3 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom  532 
       

 
4 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ P. Demitru Dubnica nad Váhom  523 
       

 
5 

 
 

 ZŠ Ilava  478 
       

 
6 

 
 

 SŠ sv. Jána Bosca Nová Dubnica  444 
       

 
7 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ Bolešov  431 
       

 
8 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ H. Gavloviča Pruské  357 
       

 
9 

 
 

 ZŠ J. Kráľa Nová Dubnica  325 
       

 
10 

 
 

 ZŠ s MŠ Košeca  313 
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